Rang StNr Name
1 153 Steiner, Peter
2 149 Gammerdinger, Gerhard
3 169 Oesterle, Paul
4 157 Franz, Sabine
5 143 Beck, Ingrid
6 144 Kreidi, Rosemarie
7 168 Walter, Dietmar
8 150 GroR3, Elke
9 166 Dirscherl, Hans
10 152 Schillinger, Dunja
11 159 Kibler, Dieter
12 141 Trunecek, Norbert
13 155 Patyk, Martina
14 145 Mauiri, Lore
15 162 Zirn, Benedikt
16 156 Marquardt, Silvia
17 154 Kleinle-Laux, Marlies
18 172 Beck, Claudia
19 164 Pfaffmann, Anna
20 158 Beck, Herbert
21 142 Beck, Jurgen
22 163 Schodlok, Kathrin
23 165 Koch, Isabell
24 171 Scharf, Rainer
25 167 Wiedemann, Anneliese
26 151 Capitanio, Hans
27 147 Sickinger, Juliane
28 170 Oesterle, Bettina
29 148 Sickinger, Bernhard
30 146 Buccarello, Jennifer

Jahrgang Verein

1967
1952
1955
1964
1964
1945
1961
1963
1950
1987
1940
1963
1972
1948
1946
1964
1969
1963
1981
1948
1959
1977
1977
1940
1952
1932
1955
1968
1946
1986

VB Gutenzell

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
NW Team Hohenzollern

MI-KA Sports

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
walking and hiking

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
NW Ringingen

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
TSV Geislingen

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
Privat

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
Wanderverein Dautmergen

TB Weilheim

Privat

TV Onstmettingen

Privat

Wanderverein Dautmergen

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
Privat

Privat

Hohenzollern-Da lauft was

TSV Wellendingen

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
NW Team Hohenzollern

Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern
Nordic Walking Team Hohenzollern

Zeit

01:11:17
01:14:33
01:15:24
01:15:45
01:16:52
01:16:53
01:18:17
01:18:43
01:20:47
01:21:03
01:21:08
01:21:33
01:23:18
01:23:19
01:23:40
01:23:49
01:23:52
01:24:56
01:26:24
01:26:26
01:27:28
01:28:53
01:28:54
01:30:01
01:30:13
01:30:25
01:31:04
01:31:05
01:32:22
01:37:13

Klasse Platz

M40
M60
M50
W50
W50
W60
M50
W50
M60
W20
M70
M50
W40
W60
M60
W50
W40
W50
W30
M60
M50
W30
W30
M70
W60
M80
W50
W40
M60
W20
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